
 

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF PRENTICE 

REGULAR MEETING OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION 

YEARLY TENTATIVE DATE 

 

 

JULY       JANUARY 

 

Tuesday July 18, 2023    Tuesday, January 16, 2024 

 

AUGUST      FEBRUARY 

 

Thursday, August 17, 2023    Tuesday, February 20, 2024 

 

SEPTEMBER      MARCH 

 

Tuesday, September 19, 2023   Tuesday, March 19, 2024 

 

OCTOBER      APRIL 

 

Thursday, October 19, 2023    Tuesday, April 16, 2024 

 

NOVEMBER      MAY 

 

Monday, November 20, 2023   Monday, May 20, 2024 

 

DECEMBER  

 

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 
 

 


